
Capacity (Cu. ft)

Capacity (Liters)

Exterior Dimensions (in)

Interior Dimensions (in)

Net Weight (kg/lbs)

Door(s)

Nbr of Shelves

Temperature Range (°C)

Ambiant Temperature

Ambiant Humidity

Refrigerant (CFC-Free) 

Amperage (A)

Voltage (V)

Plug Type

Specifications

Features
Dixell digital temperature controller & on/off switch

Adjustable wireshelves with epoxy coating
Self-closing doors with stay-open function

Heavy duty casters (with front brakes)

Stainless steel interior and exterior

customer support 1-800-567-3620

Newairrefrigeration.ca*Design and specifications may change 
without prior notice for product improvement
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Stainless steel

Ideal for back commercial kitchens, restaurants & food processing spaces

NSF-050-H

SINGLE Door Freezer

115V / 60Hz

9.5 A

R290

25°C

55%

-22 to -15°C

1

4

504 L

17.79 

27 1/2”  x  32 5/8”  x  80 3/8””  

21 3/4”  x  27 1/2”  x  48 3/4”  

130 kg   /  287  lbs

NEMA 5-15P

Reversible Hinges!


